
 
 
Barbara Pulver 
 
 
 

 

   

 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  15.10.2016   35km  Frauen 
 

Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Frauen 

Rang Kat. 

Okle Marianne 2:31.14,6 4 3 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  15.10.2016   35km  Männer 
 

Name 
 

Vorname Zeit Gesamtrang 
Männer 

Rang Kat. 

Anthamatten Michael 3:08.15,0 91 24 

Okle  Roger 2:43.18,2 30 12 

Von Allmen Fritz 2:55.20,0 54 11 
 
 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  15.10.2016  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Frauen 
 

Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 1 

Fuhrer Priska 
Schaller Isabelle 
Pulver Barbara 

2:36.49,8 
1:06.20 

43.33 
46.55 

17 2 

LCA Bärn 3 
Sipos Gala 
Mori Marina 
Rohn Camille 

2:51.54,5 
1:15.14 

46.08  
50.32 

36 6 

LCA Bärn 2 
Joos Rahel 
Frey Nina-Lou 
Noirjean Pia  

2:57.06,0 
1:11.33 

44.06 
1:01.25 

46 9 

LCA Bärn 4 
Balmer Zobrist Susanne 
Boss Brigitte 
Bonsack Annemarie  

3:12.02,2 
1:23.43 

52.35 
55.43 

65 12 

 
 



 
 
Barbara Pulver 
 
 
 

 

   

 
 
Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  15.10.2016  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Männer 

 

Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 5 

Nacht Daniel 
Arnold Luc 
Werthmüller Samuel 

2:12.05,4 
57.37 
36.27 
38.00 

3 3 

 

 
 

Brienzerseelauf  Bönigen  15.10.2016  15 / 9.5 / 10.5km  Staffel Mixed 
 

Team Name 
 

Gesamtzeit Gesamtrang 
Staffeln   

Rang Kat. 

LCA Bärn 6 

Jörg Martin 
Bühlmann Tina 
Iseli Simon 

2:29.10,0 
1:03.36 

44.40 
40.53 

11  4 

LCA Bärn 8 
Mischler Reto 
Braunschweiler Sandra 
Bürgi Erhard 

2:49.38,2 
1:07.41 

49.29 
52.27 

31 12 

LCA Bärn 7 

Kurath Daniel 
Sas Philippe 
Selzer Cornelia 

2:55.26,8 
1:14.47 

49.23 
51.15 

42 16 

LCA Bärn 11 
Wymann Franziska 
Kuhn Agnes 
Hänni Anton 

2:55.55,2 
1:15.24 

52.46 
47.44 

45 17 

LCA Bärn 9 
Siegenthaler Ursula 
Freiburghaus Elisabeth 
Schild Olivier 

3:00.36,8 
1:23.36 

51.15 
45.45 

48 
 

18 

LCA Bärn 10 
Bryner Rolf 
Kurath Gaby 
Linder Bernhard 

3:31.04,2 
1:37.22 

55.55 
57.46 

80 37 

 


